ANL

LIGHTIMNG

420 Series

VBLLB-420-75W-5K

IK10

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage

Lumen output

IP rating

IK Rating

CRI

Lifespan
Warranty

LED source

Accessories

Lamp Type
Input voltage
Weatherproof

Working temperature

130
9340994406022
Natural White
75

9750

66

10

78

50000

5

Philips

Can be recessed 420 x 420mm
or 600 x 600mm) or Surface
Mounted with Kits

LED
110-265V/50hz
Weatherproof
-20°C ~ 50°C

Photometric information available upon request.

www.anllighting.com.au
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